
 

LC Duplex OS2 SingleMode 

Anixter PN Vendor PN Description Category 

479079 E787802GNZ20001M 1m LC Duplex - LC Duplex SM/OS2 XB UniBoot Fibre Patch Cord Data Centre 

426219 E787802GNZ20002M 2m LC Duplex - LC Duplex SM/OS2 XB UniBoot Fibre Patch Cord Data Centre 

426221 E787802GNZ20003M 3m LC Duplex - LC Duplex SM/OS2 XB UniBoot Fibre Patch Cord Data Centre 

427926 E787802GNZ20005M 
2F JUMPER EDGE SM 9/125 OS2 LC/LC DUPX REVERSE POLAR 5M 

E787802GNZ20005M 
Data Centre 

428172 E787802GNZ20010M 
2F JUMPER EDGE SM 9/125 OS2 LC/LC DUPX REVERSE POLAR 10M 

E787802GNZ20010M 
Data Centre 

https://www.anixter.com/content/anixter/en_uk/product-detail.E787802GNZ20001M-CORNING.PS-Fiber%2BOptic%2BCable%2BAssemblies.479079.html?searchTerms=479079
https://www.anixter.com/content/anixter/en_uk/product-detail.E787802GNZ20002M-CORNING.PS-Fiber%2BOptic%2BCable%2BAssemblies.426219.html?searchTerms=426219
https://www.anixter.com/content/anixter/en_uk/product-detail.E787802GNZ20003M-CORNING.PS-Fiber%2BOptic%2BCable%2BAssemblies.426221.html?searchTerms=426221
https://www.anixter.com/content/anixter/en_uk/product-detail.E787802GNZ20005M-CORNING.PS-Fiber%2BOptic%2BCable%2BAssemblies.427926.html?searchTerms=427926
https://www.anixter.com/content/anixter/en_uk/product-detail.E787802GNZ20010M-CORNING.PS-Fiber%2BOptic%2BCable%2BAssemblies.428172.html?searchTerms=428172

